

AGENDA ORANGEBURG COUNTY COUNCIL APRIL 06, 2020 5:30 PM



VIRTUAL MEETING MICROSOFT TEAMS

CALL TO ORDER

MOMENT OF SILENCE

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

March 16, 2020 RS March 19, 2020 SS

RESOLUTIONS AND ORDINANCE

- 1. An Resolution by the County of Orangeburg to Apply for Funding from South Carolina Department of Transportation for Cross County Connection aka Orangeburg County Transit for Fiscal Year 2021
- 2. Resolution Declaring April 2020 Fair Housing Month

Ordinance First Reading Only

3. An Emergency Ordinance Enacting on a Temporary Basis the Date of Receipt of Freedom of Information Act Requests

OFFICIAL ACTION

4. An Official Action of The Orangeburg County Council Authorizing Orangeburg County to Purchase Real Property Located In Orangeburg County With TMS#'s:0246-19-22-010 AND 0246-19-23-001

VOTE FOR ADJOURNMENT

ADJOURNMENT